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SBI’S JOURNEY THROUGH NUMBERS

Largest  Bank in India  
(Deposits, Advances, 
Branches, Employees)

Merchant Banking  
Tie-ups

Active 
customer base

Internet banking 
users

Pan-India ATMs 

Green Remit Cards

Business size

Average calls per day 
on Contact Centre

Business correspondent and 
Customer Service  Points

Pan-India village 
coverage 

1 36,000

Core Banking 
Transactions (daily 
average transactions)

RuPay Debit Card

7.22

4.21

30.12

2.55

59,000+

1.77

Daily average ATM 
transactions

Pradhan Mantri Jandhan 
Yojna Accounts

1.16

5.32

31.90

4.09

64,628

1,03,565

No.

POS machines
3.00 lakh+

lakh 
crore+

lakh+
State Bank Group debit 
card holders

23.30crore+

crore+

crore+

crore+

crore+

crore+

crore+crore+

Internet Banking Transactions (crore) Mobile Banking Transactions (lakh) POS Transactions (lakh)

2015-16 2015-16 2015-16

124

1441

882

2014-15 2014-15 2014-15

90

771
565

2013-14 2013-14 2013-14

64
574

278

Expanding Digital Footprint in

SBI Online is 
the World's 8th 
most Visited 
Banking Site


